Rank Competitor(s)
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Vanessa Leung
Aria Rechsteiner
Katie Whittington
Kimberly Gynan
Lauryn Cameron
Olivia Neal
Kaitlyn Byrd
Danka-Ann Dudic
Chiara Disimone
Madeline Heber

Club

York Region Skating Centre
Silver Blades (ON) SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Bradford & District SC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Orillia FSC

Forest Hill FSC

Cambridge SC

Scarboro FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Emma Chateauvert Copper Cliff SC
Sheridan McCready Jordan SC
Saki Honjo North Toronto SC
Abbey Stoneman Skate Oakville
Pearl Zhao Burlington Skating Centre
Josh Diacur
Skate Canada Date:  11-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #11 - Brampton Flower City

Brampton, ON

February 9, 2023 to February 12, 2023

Section
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8:54:22PM

STAR 8 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

31.96
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Points

31.96
28.54
27.89
24.40
24.33
23.43
23.10
23.08
22.72
22.30
21.77
21.21
20.45
20.37

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



